
St. Anthony Catholic School
635 Bonham Street
Columbus Texas
(979) 732 – 5505

Volleyball Schedule
2024-2025

Team Site Date Time

Our Lady of Victory SAS Monday, August 19 5:00

Nazareth NA Wednesday, August 28 5:30

Sacred Heart SH Thursday, September 5 5:00

St. Philip SAS Monday, September 16 5:00

St. Joseph SJS Monday, September 23 5:00

St. Michael SMCS Monday, September 30 5:00

St. Rose SAS Monday, October 7 5:00

St. Ludmila SAS Monday, October 14 5:00

Trinity SAS Monday, October 21 5:00

Our Lady of the Gulf OLG Tuesday, October 29 5:00

Tournaments:
September 21st - Faith Academy (Bellville) A Tournament
October 19th - St. Michael (Weimar) A Tournament

*** More tournaments to be announced at a later date. ***
*** All games and tournaments are subject to change. ***

Be it known to all who enter here that CHRIST is the reason for this school.


